RoHS Compliant
Commercial USB Flash Drive
AH162-A Product Specification
October 13, 2015
Version 1.3
Apacer Technology Inc.
1F, No.32, Zhongcheng Rd., Tucheng Dist., New Taipei City, Taiwan, R.O.C
Tel: +886-2-2267-8000    Fax: +886-2-2267-2261

© 2015 Apacer Technology, Inc.                                               Rev. 1.3
5
7. Product Ordering Information
7.1 Product Code Designations
A P  H A  x x x x  2   B   A   C   G  –  X  XXX
Temperature:
C: Commercial Temperature
G: RoHS Compliant
USB Drive
Apacer Product Code
Capacities:
002G = 2GB
004G = 4GB
008G = 8GB
016G = 16GB
032G = 32GB
Solution version
PCB version
Model Name
B = AH162-A
Flash Type:
TM: Toshiba MLC
T: Toshiba SLC
Version Control
USB Flash Drive
APHAxxxx2BACG-XXXX
© 2015 Apacer Technology, Inc.                                               Rev. 1.3
6
7.2 Valid Combinations
7.2.1 AH162-A (SLC)
Capacity   Standard
2GB   APHA002G2BACG-CT
4GB   APHA004G2BACG-CT
7.2.2 AH162-A (MLC)
Capacity   Standard
8GB   APHA008G2BACG-DTM
16GB   APHA016G2BACG-DTM
32GB   APHA032G2BACG-DPTM
USB Flash Drive
APHAxxxx2BACG-XXXX
© 2015 Apacer Technology, Inc.                                               Rev. 1.3
7
Revision History
Revision Date Description Remark
1.0 11/04/2014 Official release
1.1 11/06/2014 Revised the label photo of cover page
1.2 02/11/2015 Added 4 GB SLG information
1.3 10/13/2015 Revised based on the15nm flash spec
USB Flash Drive
APHAxxxx2BACG-XXXX
© 2015 Apacer Technology, Inc.                                               Rev. 1.3
8
 Global Presence
Taiwan (Headquarters)
Apacer Technology Inc.
Apacer Technology Inc.
1F., No.32, Zhongcheng Rd., Tucheng Dist.,
New Taipei City 236, Taiwan R.O.C.
Tel: 886-2-2267-8000
Fax: 886-2-2267-2261
U.S.A.
Apacer Memory America, Inc.
46732 Lakeview Blvd., Fremont, CA 94538
Tel: 1-408-518-8699
Fax: 1-510-249-9568